
● Joe Rice; Marketing Professor & Dept. Lead @ Macomb Community College
○ 5862124469 ricej@macomb.edu (Mentor and pal of 15+ years)

● Walter Cotton; Former CFO/COO Consultant @ Green Koi
○ 6168344144 wcatton@gmail.com (Reciprocal supporter and general counsel)

● Halla Maas; Experience Manager @ People First Economy
○ 6168431005 hallamass@gmail.com (Mentee and charitable project companion)

● Jim Doyon; Owner/Founder @ Woodward Movement
○ 5179279688 jim@woodwardmovement.com (Comrade and business partner)

● Stevie Husted; Lead Designer @ Blue Wheel Media
○ 5175131115 hustedlynn09@gmail.com (Design diva and multi-team support cohort)

● Stuart Schuffman; Editor-in-Chief @ Broke-ass Stuart
○ 8313450679 Stuart@brokeassstuart.com (Consultant, advisor, and confidant)

● John Oberg; Animal Activist, Philanthropist, & Founder @ John Oberg Social
○ 5862225422 john@johnoberg.org (Long-time inspiration and friend)

● Jameilah Jenkins; CSA Family Advocate Specialist @ State of Michigan
○ 2692674624 JenkinsJ2@michigan.gov (Life coach and advocate)

● Genevieve Rattray; Director of Sustainability and Advocacy @ Belle Isle Conservancy
○ 3137213831 nowakg@belleisleconservancy.org (Inspiration and volunteer cohort)

● Tina Catron; Michigan Field Consultant @ EDF Action
○ 2489213166 tcatron@edfaction.org (Environmental education leader)


